If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Padma Jyoti Sharma
ABDOS LAMITUBES PVT LTD UNIT-III PLOT NO41B &
C,SILA SINDURIGHOPA
India
Tel: 7637026691
781031 - IIT / IIT
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 544 INR)
AWB No:77592872420
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002EJP7E00X010A0000
Order Date:2025-07-14
Pieces:1
1002EJP7E00X
010A
0000
77592872420
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
100-240V AC DC Adapter 9V 1A EU Plug
Power Supply Converter Cord Transformer
50Hz, 60Hz for Oscilloscope
1 60006384